NICOR, Inc.   2200 Midtown Place NE, Albuquerque, NM 87107 P: 800.821.6283 F: 800.892.8393
 www.nicorlighting.com rev January 6, 2015 12:21 PM
Type
Catalog
Project
Ordering Information
Catalog Number Color Lamp Dimensions
10350BK Black 1X20W 8”L X 3 1/2”W X 1 1/4”H
10350OB Oil-rubbed bronze 1X20W 8”L X 3 1/2”W X 1 1/4”H
10350PW Pewter 1X20W 8”L X 3 1/2”W X 1 1/4”H
10350WH White 1X20W 8”L X 3 1/2”W X 1 1/4”H
10351BK Black 2X20W 12 1/2”L X 3 1/2”W X 1 1/4”H
10351OB Oil-rubbed bronze 2X20W 12 1/2”L X 3 1/2”W X 1 1/4”H
10351PW Pewter 2X20W 12 1/2”L X 3 1/2”W X 1 1/4”H
10351WH White 2X20W 12 1/2”L X 3 1/2”W X 1 1/4”H
10352BK Black 3X20W 21 1/2”L X 3 1/2”W X 1 1/4”H
10352OB Oil-rubbed bronze 3X20W 21 1/2”L X 3 1/2”W X 1 1/4”H
10352PW Pewter 3X20W 21 1/2”L X 3 1/2”W X 1 1/4”H
10352WH White 3X20W 21 1/2”L X 3 1/2”W X 1 1/4”H
10353BK Black 4X20W 30”L X 3 1/2”W X 1 1/4”H
10353OB Oil-rubbed bronze 4X20W 30”L X 3 1/2”W X 1 1/4”H
10353PW Pewter 4X20W 30”L X 3 1/2”W X 1 1/4”H
10353WH White 4X20W 30”L X 3 1/2”W X 1 1/4”H
10350/51/52/53
Xenon Under Cabinet
Product Description
No transformers; 120V line voltage xenon fixture
Xenon lamps (120V, 20W bi-pin) included
Low profile (1 1/4” deep)
Integrated individual chrome lamp reflectors provide even light distribution
Easy, tool-free lamp replacement
Hard-wire connections
Three-level (high/low/off) switch included
Four finishes available (white, black, pewter and oil-rubbed bronze)
Four sizes (8”, 12 1/2”, 21 1/2” and 30”)
Dimmable with use of standard incandescent dimmer